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Bayshore Bikeway(SAN147)
Through 23-09

Project ID

Lead Agency

Project Title

Project Description

Prior Year

FY 2023

FY 2024

FY 2025

FY 2026

FY 2027

Total Cost

SAN154 San Diego  Bayshore Bikeway - Prepare 65 percent design plans for 0.4 miles $1,181,465 $14,440 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,195,905
Association of Segment 8B of new bikeway. A private developer will
Governments construct the remaining portion of the
bikeway south of where the SANDAG project
ends at Ada Avenue.
SAN195 San Diego  Bayshore Bikeway: Environmental clearance, design, and $21,383,465 $13,120,000 $11,032,000 $2,100,000 $3,089,000 $225,000 $25,000 $50,949,465
Association of  Barrio Logan construction of 2.3 miles of new bike path..
Governments Toll Credits will be used to match federal
funds for the CON phase
SAN203 San Diego  Border to Bayshore Environmental clearance, design, and $26,668,121 $170,737 $0 $1,882,000 $478,000 $5,000 $0 $29,203,858
Association of  Bikeway construction of 6.5 miles of new bikeways.
Governments Toll Credits will be used to match federal

funds for the CON phase

$49,233,051

$13,305,177

$11,032,000

$3,982,000

$3,567,000

$230,000

$25,000

$81,349,228
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