Grouped Projects for Bicycle and Pedestrian Facilities -Bayshore Bikeway(SAN147) Through 23-09

Project ID	Lead Agency	Project Title	Project Description	Prior Year	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	Future	Total Cost
SAN154		Bayshore Bikeway - Segment 8B	Prepare 65 percent design plans for 0.4 miles of new bikeway. A private developer will construct the remaining portion of the bikeway south of where the SANDAG project ends at Ada Avenue.	\$1,181,465	\$14,440	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,195,905
SAN195	San Diego Association of Governments	Bayshore Bikeway: Barrio Logan	Environmental clearance, design, and construction of 2.3 miles of new bike path Toll Credits will be used to match federal funds for the CON phase	\$21,383,465	\$13,120,000	\$11,032,000	\$2,100,000	\$3,089,000	\$225,000	\$25,000	\$50,949,465
SAN203	San Diego Association of Governments	Border to Bayshore Bikeway	Environmental clearance, design, and construction of 6.5 miles of new bikeways. Toll Credits will be used to match federal funds for the CON phase	\$26,668,121	\$170,737	\$0	\$1,882,000	\$478,000	\$5,000	\$0	\$29,203,858
			Total	\$49,233,051	\$13,305,177	\$11,032,000	\$3,982,000	\$3,567,000	\$230,000	\$25,000	\$81,349,228